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Vac with Accessories & Filter Removable Lawn & Leaf Blower

Dual-Flex® Locking Hose

Accessory & Hose Storage Caddy

•  Detachable Hand Held Blower

•  6.5 Peak HP Motor

•  Sound Reduction Technology

•  Four Swivel Casters
•  Dual-Flex® Locking Hose
•  Innovative Accessory Storage

•  1-Layer Standard Filter
•  20' Power Cord
•  Large Built-In Drain
•  Included Accessories

Provides 190 MPH airstream for removing debris from walkways, decks, yards, driveways, job sites, tools,
etc. Performance meets or exceeds that of many dedicated lawn & garden leaf blowers.
Provides maximum power for the heavy-duty pickup of water & debris in the shop, basement, garage or
on the job.
Scroll Noise Reduction® is a patented feature that provides quiet operation by precisely controlling the
flow of air through the vac.
Provides 360° maneuverability. Freewheeling movement of vac when pushed or pulled in any direction.
Resists collapsing and adds 180˚ flexibility at both hose ends. Hose locks onto vac.
Unique built-in accessory caddy - Conveniently stores accessories and hose quick at hand. No more
searching or fumbling to find the accessories you need.
Pleated paper filter captures common everyday dirt.
Extra long to accommodate convenient wide area cleaning.
Drain located at lowest point of drum for complete emptying of water.
2-1/2" x 7' Dual-Flex® Locking Hose, 2 Extension Wands, Utility Nozzle, Car Nozzle, Wet Nozzle, 
& Locking Blower Nozzle

FEATURES BENEFITS

SPECIFICATIONS

Drum Size 

Motor

 - Peak Horsepower 

 - Air Watts

 - Voltage

 - Amps 

Cord Length 

Construction

U.L. Listed 

Filter Surface Area

Replacement Filters

Optional Wet Filter

Optional Filter Bag

Accessory Size 

Shipping Weight 

Net Weight

16 gal.

6.5

286

120

12.0

20'

High Impact Polypropylene

Yes

1,600 sq. in.

VF4000

VF5000

VF6000

VF7000

VF3502

2-1/2"

29 lbs.

24.5 lbs.

This RIDGID® 16 Gallon Wet/Dry Vac is a multifunctional powerhouse. Its powerful motor and large drum size allow it 
to perform extremely well as a conventional vac. In addition, the vacuum’s power head detaches and quickly converts 
into a 190 peak MPH handheld blower with a locking blowing wand that outperforms most dedicated leaf blowers. 
The quick-release cord wrap lets you spend less time unwrapping the 20' cord, and more time on the job. The caddy 
conveniently keeps your accessories and hose close at hand. It’s like two incredible tools in one.

WD1680
Blower Vac
Wet/Dry Vac


