

WD1680 Blower Vac Wet/Dry Vac



This RIDGID® 16 Gallon Wet/Dry Vac is a multifunctional powerhouse. Its powerful motor and large drum size allow it to perform extremely well as a conventional vac. In addition, the vacuum's power head detaches and quickly converts into a 190 peak MPH handheld blower with a locking blowing wand that outperforms most dedicated leaf blowers. The quick-release cord wrap lets you spend less time unwrapping the 20' cord, and more time on the job. The caddy conveniently keeps your accessories and hose close at hand. It's like two incredible tools in one.

FEATURES	BENEFITS
Detachable Hand Held Blower	Provides 190 MPH airstream for removing debris from walkways, decks, yards, driveways, job sites, tools, etc. Performance meets or exceeds that of many dedicated lawn & garden leaf blowers.
• 6.5 Peak HP Motor	Provides maximum power for the heavy-duty pickup of water & debris in the shop, basement, garage or on the job.
Sound Reduction Technology	Scroll Noise Reduction® is a patented feature that provides quiet operation by precisely controlling the flow of air through the vac.
Four Swivel Casters	Provides 360° maneuverability. Freewheeling movement of vac when pushed or pulled in any direction.
Dual-Flex® Locking Hose	Resists collapsing and adds 180° flexibility at both hose ends. Hose locks onto vac.
Innovative Accessory Storage	Unique built-in accessory caddy - Conveniently stores accessories and hose quick at hand. No more searching or fumbling to find the accessories you need.
• 1-Layer Standard Filter	Pleated paper filter captures common everyday dirt.
• 20' Power Cord	Extra long to accommodate convenient wide area cleaning.
Large Built-In Drain	Drain located at lowest point of drum for complete emptying of water.
Included Accessories	2-1/2" x 7' Dual-Flex® Locking Hose, 2 Extension Wands, Utility Nozzle, Car Nozzle, Wet Nozzle, & Locking Blower Nozzle



SPECIFICATION	ONS	
Drum Size	16 gal.	
Motor		
- Peak Horsepower	6.5	
- Air Watts	286	
- Voltage	120	
- Amps	12.0	
Cord Length	20'	
Construction High Impact Polypropylene		
U.L. Listed	Yes	
Filter Surface Area	1,600 sq. in.	
Replacement Filters	VF4000	
	VF5000	
	VF6000	
Optional Wet Filter	VF7000	
Optional Filter Bag	VF3502	
Accessory Size	2-1/2"	
Shipping Weight	29 lbs.	
NetWeight	24.5 lbs.	



Vac with Accessories & Filter



Dual-Flex® Locking Hose



Accessory & Hose Storage Caddy



Removable Lawn & Leaf Blower